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Notice to attend the annual general meeting of Railcare Group AB (publ) 

 
NOTICE OF PARTICIPATION 
 

• 

• 

 

Nominee registered shares 

 
Proxy etc. 

 
PROPOSED AGENDA 
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4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

a) 

b) 

c) 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 
 
 

THE ELECTION COMMITTEES PROPOSED RESOLUTIONS WITH RESPECT TO ITEMS 2 AND 10-12 ON THE AGENDA 
 

 

Election of the chairman at the meeting (item 2) 

 
Determination of the number of board members and the number of auditors (item 10) 

 
Determination of remuneration to the board of directors and auditor (item 11) 

• 

• 



 

Election of board members and auditor (item 12) 

 
PROPOSALS BY THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS WITH RESPECT TO RESOLUTIONS UNDER ITEMS 9b AND 13 OF THE 
AGENDA  
 
Resolution regarding allocation of the Company’s earnings in accordance with the duly adopted balance sheet 
(item 9b) 

Resolution regarding approval of the remuneration report for 2020 

 
NUMBER OF SHARES AND VOTES 

 
SHAREHOLDERS REQUEST FOR INFORMATION  

 
DOCUMENTATION 



 

 
About Railcare Group 

 

 


